3x 800m

Kreis Langstaffelmeisterschaften 2011

Ergebnisse-08.06.2011 in Westhofen

Schulerinnen D

1.Platz

Waschowsky, Braumer, Ahl; TG Osthofen

Schilerinnen C

1.Platz
2. Platz
3.Platz

Omogbehin, Berndorf, Tiedje; LG Walheim-Esselborn

Stamm, Holla, Hohe; SG Spiesheim
Seibold, Bayer, Hebermehl; SG Spiesheim

Schulerinnen B

1.Platz
2.Platz
3.Platz
4. Platz

Sauer, Sauer, Schreiber; LG Altrhein
Hees, Holla, Mayer; SG Spiesheim
Berges, Stamm, Fay; SG Spiesheim
Krost, Schniering, Kay; LG Altrhein

Schilerinnen A

1.Platz
2.Platz

wJB

1.Platz
2.Platz
3.Platz

wJA
1.Platz

3x 1000m

Schiiler C

1.Platz
2. Platz

Albrecht, Eller, Schlésser; TG Worms
Kniel, Kronenberger, Fay; SG Spiesheim

Michel, Shah, Obert; TCEC Mainz
Raschke, Lukas, Barthel; SG Spiesheim
Schuler, Weber, Krause; TG Wallertheim

Mainka, Stock, Walter; LG Walheim-Esselborn

Worner, Beck, Sauer; LG Altrhein

Fay, Scheuvens, Meitzler; SG Spiesheim

09,59 min

09,20 min
09,31 min
10,53 min

08,58 min
09,30 min
09,43 min
09,48 min

08,00 min
09,43 min

08,35 min
08,45 min
08,54 min

07,50 min

12,55 min
13,00 min



3.Platz Meitzler, Martin, Jung; SG Spiesheim 13,20 min
Schiler B

1.Platz Kay, Weiler, Schreiber; LG Altrhein 12,17 min
Schiler A

1.Platz Knecht, Naunheim, Krause; TG Wallertheim 10,23 min
2.Platz Paul, Nocher, Ahl; TG Worms 11,04 min
3.Platz Kiefer, Nauth, Ehrhardt; TG Wallertheim 11,06 min
4 Platz Jung, Wolf, Jung; SG Spiesheim 12,24 min
mJB

1.Platz Wachtendorf, Kéhnke, Jeckel; Stimmel Sports e.V. 09,36 min

ngemey,
A5 1862 %

4. Abendsportfest der TG Westhofen
Ergebnisse-08.06.2011

KugelstolRen

W12

1.Platz Franziska Krost, LG Altrhein 07,11m
2.Platz Hanna Lapple, TG Worms 05,48m
W13

1. Platz Annika Schreiber, LG Altrhein 07,33m
2. Platz Anica Lembach, TG Worms 06,50m
3.Platz Julia Sauer, LG Altrhein 06,41m
4.Platz Lena Sauer, LG Altrhein 06,24m
5.Platz Susanne Schniering, LG Altrhein 04,71m
W 14

1. Platz Elena Albrecht, TG Worms 08,17m
2. Platz Jessica Sauer, LG Altrhein 07,55m
W15

1.Platz Marina Strunz, LG Altrhein 07,91m
W70

1. Platz Ishild Miiller, TGS Niederrodenbach 07,48m
M12

1. Platz Dominic Schreiber, LG Altrhein 07,60m
2.Platz Andreas Kaufmann, TG Worms 06,63m

3.Platz Lars Sauer, LG Altrhein 06,28m



4.Platz
5.Platz

M14
1.Platz

M 15
1. Platz

mJB
1. Platz

Manner
1. Platz

M 65
1. Platz
2. Platz

M 70
1. Platz
2. Platz
M 75
1. Platz
2. Platz

M 80
1. Platz

M 65
1. Platz
2. Platz

M70
1. Platz
2. Platz

M 75
1. Platz
2. Platz

M 80
1. Platz

W70
1. Platz

Moritz Kay, LG Altrhein
Simon Metzen, TG Worms

Nicolas Lapple, TG Worms

Florian Metzen, TG Worms

Florian Ramachers, LG Altrhein

Sergej Kraft, TG Worms

Torsten Lange, TV Bad Ems
Gerhard Flick, TuS Gabsheim

Walfried Galler, SC Hahnheim
Edmund Manz, TuS Gabsheim

Erich Kreit, TuS Gabsheim
Walter Schwamb, TV Undenheim

Friedel Lauth, TSV Gau-Odernheim

Schleuderballwerfen

Torsten Lange, TV Bad Ems
Gerhard Flick, TuS Gabsheim

Walfried Galler, SC Hahnheim
Edmund Manz, TuS Gabsheim

Walter Schwamb, TV Undenheim
Erich Kreit, TuS Gabsheim

Friedel Lauth, TSV Gau-Odernheim

Ishild Miller, TGS Niederrodenbach

05,07m
04,39m

07,77m

10,23m

09,14m

09,36m

11,21m
08,70m

11,82m
08,28m
08,73m
08,09m
10,54m
45,65m

36,95m

38,39m
31,63m

29,75m
28,23m

38,67m

23,90m



